Micron Commercial
Fibreglass Filters
Designed and built for high performance and reliability
Manufactured from the highest grade of non corrosive materials and employing the latest in fibreglass winding technology,
Micron fibreglass filters are designed and built for many years of trouble free operation. Micron commercial fibreglass filters
are available in top mount, side mount and horizontal configurations with filter areas of 0.87m² to 10.0m².
Fabriqués à partir des meilleurs matériaux non corrosifs grâce aux technologies d’enroulement de fibre de verre les plus

Caudales de retrolavado
Filter Media/
Matériau filtrant/
Filtermedium/
Medio de filtrado
30m3/hr/m2 40m3/hr/m2
Sand/
Sable/
Sand/
Arena
ZeoPlus/
ZeoPlus/
ZeoPlus/
ZeoPlus
mm/” mm mm m2 m3/hr m3/hr Kg Kg
SMD1050 90/3 1000 1050 0.87 26 35 1410 1159
SMD1200 90/3 1000 1200 1.13 34 45 1720 1414
SMD1400 90/3 1000 1400 1.54 46 62 2515 2067
SMD1600 90/3 1000 1600 2.01 60 80 3170 2605
SMD1600 110/4 1000 1600 2.01 60 80 3060 2515
SMD1800 110/4 1000 1800 2.54 76 102 4205 3456
SMD2000 110/4 1000 2000 3.14 94 126 5140 4225
Model/
Modèle/
Modell/
Modelo

Caudales de retrolavado
Filter Media/
Matériau filtrant/
Filtermedium/
Medio de filtrado
30m3/hr/m2 40m3/hr/m2
Sand/
Sable/
Sand/
Arena
ZeoPlus/
ZeoPlus/
ZeoPlus/
ZeoPlus
mm/” mm mm m2 m3/hr m3/hr Kg Kg
SMDD750 63/2 1200 750 0.44 13 18 1410 653
SMDD900 90/3 1200 900 0.64 19 25 1200 986
SMDD1050 90/3 1200 1050 0.87 26 35 1665 1386
SMDD1200 90/3 1200 1200 1.13 34 45 2045 1681
SMDD1400 110/4 1200 1400 1.54 46 62 2840 2334
SMDD1600 110/4 1200 1600 2.01 60 80 3685 3029
SMDD1800 160/6 1200 1800 2.54 76 102 4975 4089
SMDD2000 160/6 1200 2000 3.14 94 126 6090 5005
SMDD2350 160/6 1200 2350 4.34 130 174 8480 6970
Model/
Modèle/
Modell/
Modelo

Caudales de retrolavado
Filter Media/
Matériau filtrant/
Filtermedium/
Medio de filtrado
30m3/hr/m2 40m3/hr/m2
Sand/
Sable/
Sand/
Arena
ZeoPlus/
ZeoPlus/
ZeoPlus/
ZeoPlus
mm/” mm mm m2 m3/hr m3/hr Kg Kg
SPDD1050 90/3 1200 1050 0.87 26 35 1485 1221
SPDD1200 90/3 1200 1200 1.13 34 45 1930 2170
SPDD1400 110/4 1200 1400 1.54 46 62 2640 2170
SPDD1600 110/4 1200 1600 2.01 60 80 3455 2840
SPDD1800 160/6 1200 1800 2.54 76 102 4330 3559
SPDD2000 160/6 1200 2000 3.14 94 126 5360 4405
SPDD2350 160/6 1200 2350 4.34 130 174 7430 6107
Micron SPDD Specification / Caractéristiques du Micron SPDD / Micron SPDD –
Spezifikation / Micron SPDD – Spezifikation / Especificación de Micron SPDD
*Waterco’s recommended flow rates per port size.
3”/90mm, 64.8m³/hr